

3rd on 4/6/2021

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of contractor - Mangal Singh					
Address - B. S. Yadav					
Reference to Amriti School					
Location - 101437 (N. S. S.)					
Agency - Ram Singh Kumar Singh					
At Dugra - (22/06/2021)					
Agreement No - 99/STP/2020-21					
Date of start - 12/06/2020					
Date of completion - 11/06/2021					

	Date of measurement - 25/02/2022	
(1/3)	Box cutting - Excavation	
	for Roadway cutting	
Beside		
BES for		
PCC work	16 X 30 X 0.375 X 0.10 = 1.8 m ³	
	1 X 20 X 0.375 X 0.10 = 0.75 m ³	
Beside	10 X 30 X 0.525 X 0.10 = 15.75 m ³	
B.T	for road side	
	2 X 24.50 = 49.00 m ³	
(2/4)	Cost of embankment	
	Soil obtained from	
	pit	
	Cost of labour = 41.40 m ³	
(3/5)	Cost of granular	
	Sub-base - do	

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) @ providing and fixing					
Benck marks pillar					
Qty. v. m. r. p. No. (5)					
Item No. (1) - 2 Nos					
2 Nos @ Rs 4270.02/each					8540 =
(5) providing Reference					
Pillar - do -					
Qty. v. m. r. p. No. (5)					
Item No. (1) - 5 Nos					
5 Nos @ Rs 1946.14/each					9731 =
(2/2) cleaning and grading					
Road land					

Qty. v. m. r. p. No. (15)					
Item No. (02) 0.92 hee					
0.92 hee @ Rs 5113376/hee					47043 =
(3/4) Box cutting - excavation					
for Roadway Cutting					
Qty. v. m. r. p. No. (21)					
Item No. (45) - 69 m ³					
69 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³ Rs					5117 =
(4/4) Laying of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from quarry					
Qty. v. m. r. p. No. (21)					
Item No. (05) - 41.40 m ³					
41.40 m ³ @ Rs 26.11/m ³ Rs					1081 =

Continuation

71512 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F.Ry 54474852

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/42) Ply. & finish p No (15)					
Ham No (40) - 4m ²					
4m ² @ Rs 6006.88/m ² Rs					240262
(28/40) providing drainage					
Ply. & finish p No (15)					
Ham No (40) - 4m ²					
4m ² @ Rs 403.09/m ² Rs					161236
					Total Rs 5473/232
Add @ 12% GST					Rs 6567752
Add @ 1% L.C					Rs 547372
					Total Rs 61846292
Less @ 1.81% p below Rs					1119420
					Total Rs 60726872
Less provision for Rs					1654652

Net p/a/R 390

39072212

Added
25/02/2022
JE

Finish
26/04/2022
A.E

Cap
05/03/22
EE

Continuation